Position

Director Of Child Support
Services - Unclassified

Child Support Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Child Support Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Child Support Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Dcss Administrative Division
Manager

Senior Information Technology
Analyst

Child Support Services
Manager

Child Support Services
Manager

Child Support Supervisor -
Exempt

Child Support Supervisor -
Exempt

Child Support Supervisor -
Exempt

Child Support Supervisor -
Exempt

Child Support Analyst llI

Child Support Supervisor -
Exempt

Child Support Analyst llI
Child Support Analyst llI

Child Support Supervisor -
Exempt

Child Support Supervisor -
Exempt

Child Support Supervisor -
Exempt

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Total Wages

$220,361

$207,132

$199,396

$196,984

$138,722

$131,301

$127,038

$97,730

$96,608

$96,526

$95,928

$94,419

$88,049
$85,061

$83,310
$79,586
$79.317

$78,375

$78,344

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$92,659

$65,981

$58,812

$88,004

$59,040

$35,286

$47,474

$39,427

$37,788

$41,269

$40,676

$37,776

$52,939
$43,767

$31,093
$53,402
$40,635

$52,757

$33,937



Child Support Analyst IlI
Child Support Analyst Il
Child Support Analyst Il
Child Support Analyst Il
Paralegal

Child Support Analyst Il
Child Support Analyst Il

Lead Child Support Customer

Service Specialist

Child Support Analyst Il
Child Support Analyst Il
Child Support Analyst Il
Child Support Analyst Il
Child Support Analyst Il
Child Support Analyst Il
Legal Secretary Il

Child Support Analyst Il
Child Support Technician
Child Support Analyst llI
Child Support Analyst Il
Child Support Analyst Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Analyst |
Child Support Analyst Il
Child Support Analyst Il
Child Support Technician

Child Support Customer
Service Specialist

Election Volunteer

Workers - Extra Help

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

$78,215
$77,599
$76,571
$76,305
$75,509
$75,457
$75,300
$74,849

$74,750
$74,719
$73,842
$73,029
$72,371
$72,209
$71,701

$71,512
$71,251
$70,955
$70,604
$69,497
$69,020
$67,365
$67,006
$66,436
$65,765
$65.334
$65,307
$65,286
$65,046

$53,628
$23,054
$32,946
$35,974
$27,689
$43,196
$28,114
$40,212

$40,971
$39,205
$40,145
$34,396
$40,699
$36,455
$40,999

$27,021
$38,681
$21,852
$31,492
$27,586
$27,122
$26,107
$20,641
$44,084
$37,785
$19,651
$33,094
$29,758
$26,249



Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Technician

Child Support Analyst |

Executive Secretary -
Confidential

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Analyst Il
Child Support Analyst |

Child Support Customer

Service Specialist
Child Support Analyst |
Child Support Analyst |

Child Support Technician

Child Support Analyst |
Child Support Analyst Il
Office Assistant Il

Child Support Technician
Child Support Customer

Service Specialist

Child Support Supervisor -

Exempt

Public Services Specialist

Child Support Analyst |
Child Support Analyst |
Office Assistant Il

Child Support Customer

Service Specialist

Information Technology
Technician

Information Technology
Technician

Election Volunteer

Workers - Extra Help

Election Volunteer

Workers - Extra Help

Election Volunteer

Workers - Extra Help

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

$64,680
$64,446

$64,232
$62,664

$62,658
$62,527
$62,457
$62,399

$61,211
$59,921
$59,477

$58,739
$54,357
$52,068
$51,295
$48,685

$45,272

$44,232

$43,798
$38,731
$32,991
$32,036

$28,011

$26,504

$38,722
$32,492

$28,852
$18,229

$37,945
$22,240
$24,164
$32,092

$41,878
$27,925
$28,222

$16,527
$19,979
$34,558
$29,866

$0

$11,577

$22,744

$36,062
$10,234
$3,371
$0

$4,931

$7,951



Child Support Analyst Il
Office Assistant Il

Child Support Analyst Il
Child Support Analyst |
Child Support Analyst |

Public Services Specialist
Child Support Technician
Child Support Technician

Senior District Attorney's

Inspector

Public Services Specialist

Intern / Fellow |

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services

$22,695
$20,096
$18,250
$15,079
$13,795
$8,778
$8,683
$8,309
$8,091

$3,951
$3,094

$0
$5,294
$0
$7,738
$5,706
$1,255
$0
$1,277
$0

$0
$0



