Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Child Support Services - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$220,361	\$92,659
Child Support Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$207,132	\$65,981
Child Support Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$199,396	\$58,812
Child Support Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$196,984	\$88,004
Dcss Administrative Division Manager		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$138,722	\$59,040
Senior Information Technology Analyst		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$131,301	\$35,286
Child Support Services Manager		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$127,038	\$47,474
Child Support Services Manager		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$97,730	\$39,427
Child Support Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$96,608	\$37,788
Child Support Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$96,526	\$41,269
Child Support Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$95,928	\$40,676
Child Support Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$94,419	\$37,776
Child Support Analyst III		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$88,049	\$52,939
Child Support Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$85,061	\$43,767
Child Support Analyst III		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$83,310	\$31,093
Child Support Analyst III		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$79,586	\$53,402
Child Support Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$79,317	\$40,635
Child Support Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$78,375	\$52,757
Child Support Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$78,344	\$33,937

Child Support Analyst III		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$78,215	\$53,628
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$77,599	\$23,054
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$76,571	\$32,946
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$76,305	\$35,974
Paralegal		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$75,509	\$27,689
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$75,457	\$43,196
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$75,300	\$28,114
Lead Child Support Customer Service Specialist		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$74,849	\$40,212
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$74,750	\$40,971
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$74,719	\$39,205
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$73,842	\$40,145
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$73,029	\$34,396
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$72,371	\$40,699
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$72,209	\$36,455
Legal Secretary II	Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$71,701	\$40,999
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$71,512	\$27,021
Child Support Technician		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$71,251	\$38,681
Child Support Analyst III		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$70,955	\$21,852
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$70,604	\$31,492
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$69,497	\$27,586
Child Support Specialist II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$69,020	\$27,122
Child Support Specialist II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$67,365	\$26,107
Child Support Specialist II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$67,006	\$20,641
Child Support Specialist III		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$66,436	\$44,084
Child Support Analyst I		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$65,765	\$37,785
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$65,334	\$19,651
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$65,307	\$33,094
Child Support Technician		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$65,286	\$29,758
Child Support Customer Service Specialist		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$65,046	\$26,249

Child Support Specialist II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$64,680	\$38,722
Child Support Technician	Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$64,446	\$32,492
Child Support Analyst I		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$64,232	\$28,852
Executive Secretary - Confidential		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$62,664	\$18,229
Child Support Specialist II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$62,658	\$37,945
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$62,527	\$22,240
Child Support Analyst I		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$62,457	\$24,164
Child Support Customer Service Specialist		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$62,399	\$32,092
Child Support Analyst I		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$61,211	\$41,878
Child Support Analyst I		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$59,921	\$27,925
Child Support Technician	Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$59,477	\$28,222
Child Support Analyst I		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$58,739	\$16,527
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$54,357	\$19,979
Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$52,068	\$34,558
Child Support Technician		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$51,295	\$29,866
Child Support Customer Service Specialist		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$48,685	\$0
Child Support Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$45,272	\$11,577
Public Services Specialist	Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$44,232	\$22,744
Child Support Analyst I		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$43,798	\$36,062
Child Support Analyst I		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$38,731	\$10,234
Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$32,991	\$3,371
Child Support Customer Service Specialist		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$32,036	\$0
Information Technology Technician		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$28,011	\$4,931
Information Technology Technician		San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$26,504	\$7,951

Child Support Analyst II	San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$22,695	\$0
Office Assistant II	San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$20,096	\$5,294
Child Support Analyst II	San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$18,250	\$0
Child Support Analyst I	San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$15,079	\$7,738
Child Support Analyst I	San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$13,795	\$5,706
Public Services Specialist	San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$8,778	\$1,255
Child Support Technician	San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$8,683	\$0
Child Support Technician	San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$8,309	\$1,277
Senior District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$8,091	\$0
Public Services Specialist	San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$3,951	\$0
Intern / Fellow I	San Mateo County	Child Support Services	\$3,094	\$0